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Loudoun County Public Schools
2025-2026 School Calendar
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F First Day of School
July 0 SH Student Holiday
August 6 L Last Day of School
September 21 _ _
October 19 Begin Date Thursday, August 21, 2025
November 15 End Date Tuesday, June 16, 2026
December 15
January E
February 18 | Date _ Days
March 18 Thursday, October 30, 2025 46
April 18 Thursday, January 22, 2026 43
May 20 Thursday, April 9, 2026 45
[June 12 Tuesday, June 16, 2026 46
Total Days 180
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F First Day of School
July 0 W Workday
August 12 (o) Non-Working Day
September 21 L Last Day of School
October 20 _
November 17 Begin Date Wednesday, August 13, 2025
December 15 End Date Thursday, June 18, 2026
January 19
February E
March 19 [ Date _ Days
April 19 Thursday, October 30, 2025 46
May 20 Thursday, January 22, 2026 43
[June 14 Thursday, April 9, 2026 45
Total Days 194* Tuesday, June 16, 2026 46
*A standard teacher contract is
197 days, of which 194 days are
scheduled workdays and 3 are
unscheduled workdays
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